
Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 1

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

3-4

FT308

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

5-6

FT308

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

3-4

N11/616

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó 

1-2

N11/616

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

3-4

N11/615

UWC

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

1-2

FT308

UWC

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

1-2

N11/615

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

1-2

N11/616

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

7-8

FT308

Mon 7 Jan Tue 8 Jan Wed 9 Jan Thu 10 Jan Fri 11 Jan

LEGAL WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 2

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

5-6

N11/616

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

9-10

FT308

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd

11-12

FT308

EU Criminal Justice

Petra Bárd*

13-14

FT308

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

5-6

N11/615

Fri 18 Jan

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó 

3-4

N11/616

UWC

Mon 14 Jan Tue 15 Jan

LEGAL WINTER TERM

UWC

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

7-8

N11/615

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

7-8

N11/616

Wed 16 Jan Thu 17 Jan



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 3

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

Constitution-building 

in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon

1-2

N15/102

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

Constitution-building in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon

3-4

N15/102

UWC

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó 

9-10

N11/616

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó 

5-6

N11/616

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

9-10

N11/615

Mon 21 Jan Tue 22 Jan Wed 23 Jan Thu 24 Jan Fri 25 Jan

LEGAL WINTER TERM

UWC

Courts in Dialogue

András Sajó 

January 21-23



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 4

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

Constitution-building 

in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon

11-12

MB202

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

Mon 28 Jan Tue 29 Jan Wed 30 Jan Thu 31 Jan Fri 1 Feb

LEGAL WINTER TERM

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

11-12

N11/615

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

13-14

N11/615

Courts in Dialogue

András Sajó 

N11/616

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

13-14

N11/616

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

11-12

N11/616

Constitution-building in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon*

13-14

N15/105

Constitution-building in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon

5-6

N15/102

Constitution-building in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon

7-8

N15/102

UWC

UWC

Constitution-building in Africa

Markus Bockenforde/

Gedion Hessebon

9-10

N15/102

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó 

7-8

N11/616



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 5

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

1-2

FT309

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

3-4

FT309

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

15-16

N11/615

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

17-18

N11/615

UWC

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó 

9-10

N11/616

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

15-16

N11/616

Mon 4 Feb Tue 5 Feb Wed 6 Feb Thu 7 Feb Fri 8 Feb

LEGAL 

UWC

WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 6

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

17-18

N11/616

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó 

11-12

N11/616

UWC

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

9-10

FT309

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov*

13-14

FT309

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter
Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

7-8

FT309

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

19-20

N11/615

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

5-6

FT309

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

21-22

N11/615

UWC

Political Rights in Comparative 

Perspective

Daniel Smilov

11-12

FT309

WINTER TERM

Thu 14 Feb Fri 15 FebMon 11 Feb Wed 13 Feb

LEGAL 

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

19-20

N11/616

Tue 12 Feb



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 7

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

25-26

N11/615

Wed 20 Feb

Illiberal Democracy

András Sajó *

13-14

N11/616

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

25-26

N11/616

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

21-22

N11/616

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó

23-24

N11/616
Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger

23-24

N11/615

UWC

UWC

LEGAL WINTER TERM

Mon 18 Feb Tue 19 Feb Thu 21 Feb Fri 22 Feb



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 8

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20 UWC

Memory Frames University Wide 

Course

Renáta Uitz, Oksana Sarkisova

N13/416

UWC

EU Human Rights Law and Policy

Marie-Pierre Granger*

27-28

N11/615

Jean Monnet 

Module

Uwe Puetter

Mon 25 Feb Tue 26 Feb Wed 27 Feb Thu 28 Feb Fri 1 Mar

UWC

Freedom of Expression

András Sajó*

27-28

N11/616

LEGAL WINTER TERM



Comparative Constitutional Law (CCL) Program

CCL

Week 9

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

EXAMS

Mon 4 Mar Tue 6 Mar Wed 7 Mar Thu 8 Mar Fri 9 Mar

LEGAL WINTER TERM


